A.E.S. - A.G. School (English Medium)

==
Q f (formerly known as S.H. Kharawala, A.G. & L.D. Primary School Std. | to VIII)
AES AG (Run by ‘The Ahmedabad Education Society’)

SCHOOL CBSE Affiliation No. 430546 e School Code No. 11593

Parent Teacher Association Year: 2025-2026

Sr.no Name Designation Email Id.
1. |Jagruti Upadhyay | Principal principal.primary@aesagschool.edu.in
2. | Purvi Soyantar Co-ordinator purvi.soyantar@aesagschool.edu.in
3. | Seema Sethi Co-ordinator seema.sethi@aesagschool.edu.in
4. | Hetal Vayeda Teacher hetal.vayeda@aesagschool.edu.in
5. | Krupali Shah Teacher krupali.shah@aesagschool.edu.in
6. | Jalini Shah Teacher jalini.shah@aesagschool.edu.in
7. | Meet Bhatt Teacher meet.bhatt@aesagschool.edu.in
8. | Manisha Shinde | Teacher manisha.shinde@aesagschool.edu.in
9. |lJigish Dave Teacher jigish.dave@aesagschool.edu.in
10. | Deval Nayak Teacher deval.nayak@aesagschool.edu.in
11. | Mukesh Gohil Teacher mukesh.gohil@aesagschool.edu.in
12. | Umangi Shah Parent member | umangi.shahl@gmail.com
13. | Prunjal Shah Parent member | shahprunjal@yahoo.com
14. | Namrta Agrawal | Parent member | nimi_17@hotmail.com
15. | Prakshali Gopani | Parent member | prakshali.gopani@gmail.com
16. | Dhaval Shah Parent member | dhaval_y2k@hotmail.com
17. | Hardik Shah Parent member | hardik_shah@rocketmail.com
18. | Dr. Preksha Doshi | Parent member | preksha08@gmail.co.in
19. | Monika Mehta Parent member | mehtamonika81@gmail.com
20. | Rimal G. Shah Parent member | rimal.sheth@gmail.com

Mobile No. : 9512265653 Email : principal @shk-ag-ld.edu.in Address : Opp. Dada Saheb Flat, University Road,
079-26465653 shkprimaryschool@gmail.com Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380009.




